
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 LA VIDA 1500 days Tue 1/2/18
2 CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES 1500 days Tue 1/2/18
3 Mass Excavation-Phase 1 97.5 days Tue 1/2/18
4 Tower - B1 1350 days Mon 6/18/18
5 Tower - B2 1350 days Tue 5/1/18
6 Tower - B3 1350 days Wed 6/6/18
7 Tower - B4 1350 days Wed 6/6/18
8 Tower - B5 1350 days Wed 6/6/18
9 Club House 200 days Mon 3/14/22
10 EXTENDED BASEMENT 1350 days Tue 7/3/18
11 Roads & pavements 900 days Mon 12/23/19
12 Water Supply System 900 days Fri 1/10/20
13 Sewage Traetment & garbage Disposal 900 days Fri 1/10/20
14 Electricity Supply System 900 days Tue 1/7/20
15 Storm water drainage 900 days Fri 1/10/20
16 Parks & Playgrounds 450 days Mon 7/12/21
17 Storm Water drainage 300 days Fri 1/7/22
18 Street Light 200 days Sat 5/7/22
19 Fire Fighting & Security System 900 days Tue 1/7/20
20 Misc 1350 days Tue 7/3/18
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